
 

T.N. Agrawal Teachers' Training College  
Harigaon, Ara, Bhojpur 

(Recognized by ERC, NCTE, Bhubneshwar, Affiliated to Aryabhatta Knowledge University, Patna) 

 

 

 

 

T.N.A.T.C.'s Examination Cell is in charge of arranging, planning, and conducting all 

internal and external examinations in accordance with University norms and regulations. 

Grievances regarding internal and external examinations are to be addressed in the following 

manner, according to the institution's policy: 

1) Students may file a complaint about an internal examination using the Complaint Box, 

which is located in an easily accessible location. The Grievances Redressal Cell will 

investigate the complaint and take appropriate action. 

2) Serious internal examination issues that cannot be resolved by the Grievance Redressal 

Cell may be discussed at the monthly faculty meeting or addressed by the Principal. 

3) Students may also contact the Faculty and make a complaint directly over their internal 

examination grades. The concerned teacher takes direct action in response to their 

complaints. 

4) For problems regarding internal evaluation, students may contact the Examination wing 

directly and file a complaint in accordance with the terms of the College rules and 

regulations. 
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TARKESHWAR NARAIN AGRAWAL TEACHERS` TRAINING COLLEGE 
HARIGAON, ARA(BHOJPUR) 

Internal Marks 
B.Ed. 1st year , session: 2021-23 

Year:2022 
 

Sl. 
No. 

College 
Roll No. 

University 
Registration 

No. 

 
Name 

CC-1 CC-2 CC-3 CC-4 CC-5 CC-6 PC-7 
EPC- 

1 
EPC- 

2 
EPC- 

3 
TOTAL 

20 20 20 10 10 10 10 50 50 50 250 

1 2022048 20501532044 RINKY PANDEY 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 48 48 48 230 

2 2123029 21501532001 RITIKA 19 19 19 9 9 8 9 48 49 49 238 

3 2123076 21501532002 SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA 19 19 19 9 8 8 8 48 48 48 234 

4 2123018 21501532003 SADHANA 17 17 19 8 8 8 8 48 48 48 229 

5 2123085 21501532004 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 19 19 19 8 9 8 9 49 47 47 234 

6 2123095 21501532005 RICHA KUMARI 19 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 47 231 

7 2123094 21501532006 SHUBHAM KUMAR 19 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 47 48 231 

8 2123081 21501532007 RAJEEV KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 48 48 48 237 

9 2123100 21501532008 PRATIBHA BHARTI 19 19 19 9 9 8 9 48 48 47 235 

10 2123045 21501532009 BASKI NATH PANDEY 18 18 18 7 8 7 8 48 48 48 228 

11 2123043 21501532010 SONALI KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

12 2123050 21501532011 AKASH ARYAN 18 18 18 7 8 7 8 48 48 48 228 

13 2123077 21501532012 PANKAJ KUMAR 18 18 18 8 9 7 8 48 47 48 229 

1 



 

14 2123080 21501532013 RAHUL KUMAR TIWARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

15 2123083 21501532014 ANJALI KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

16 2123089 21501532015 MUKESH KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 8 9 49 49 49 239 

17 2123088 21501532017 PUNITA KUMARI 19 19 19 9 8 8 9 48 48 47 234 

18 2123086 21501532018 RAGINI KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

19 2123092 21501532019 NITU KUMARI 18 18 18 8 8 7 8 48 47 48 228 

20 2123093 21501532020 ANITA KUMARI 19 18 19 9 9 9 9 49 48 48 237 

21 2123087 21501532021 JAY PRAKASH MISHRA 19 19 19 8 9 8 8 49 48 49 236 

22 2123096 21501532022 MANOJ KUMAR 18 18 18 7 8 7 8 48 48 48 228 

23 2123002 21501532023 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 18 18 18 8 8 7 8 48 47 48 228 

24 2123052 21501532024 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 19 19 19 9 9 9 8 49 48 48 237 

25 2123091 21501532025 HEMA KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 48 48 238 

26 2123090 21501532026 NEHA KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

27 2123078 21501532027 BEAUTY KUMARI 19 18 18 8 8 8 8 48 48 49 232 

28 2123079 21501532028 SONU KUMAR 19 18 18 7 8 7 9 48 48 47 229 

29 2123040 21501532029 KUSUM KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

30 2123098 21501532030 NEHA KUMARI 19 19 19 8 9 8 8 48 48 49 235 

31 2123082 21501532031 GURIYA KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

32 2123059 21501532032 SHRISHTI PALAK 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

33 2123056 21501532033 MUKESH KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

2 



 

34 2123041 21501532034 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 19 19 19 9 9 8 8 48 48 48 235 

35 2123036 21501532035 MADHU KUMARI 19 19 19 8 9 9 8 48 48 48 235 

36 2123062 21501532036 MUKESH KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 9 8 49 48 48 237 

37 2123012 21501532037 ABHISHEK KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 47 238 

38 2123072 21501532038 DEEPAK KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 48 49 239 

39 2123060 21501532039 NEHA KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

40 2123068 21501532040 SMIRITI SUMAN 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

41 2123047 21501532041 SHALINI SINGH 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

42 2123048 21501532043 AMAN KUMAR 19 19 19 8 8 8 8 48 48 48 233 

43 2123008 21501532044 NIRAJ KUMAR 18 18 18 8 8 7 8 48 48 47 228 

44 2123007 21501532045 PRINCE KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

45 2123064 21501532046 JYOTI KUMARI SONI 19 19 19 9 9 8 8 49 48 48 236 

46 2123042 21501532047 SONU KUMAR 18 19 18 8 8 8 8 48 48 48 231 

47 2123015 21501532048 SONU KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 8 9 49 48 48 237 

48 2123067 21501532049 ANKITA SINGH 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

49 2123066 21501532050 MAYA KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 48 48 238 

50 2123073 21501532051 UTTAM SINGH 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

51 2123010 21501532052 KUMAR ABHISHEK RAJ 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

52 2123006 21501532053 ANKESH KUMAR SINGH 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

53 2123004 21501532054 PREETI KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

3 



 

54 2123061 21501532055 ANKIT KUMAR OJHA 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

55 2123022 21501532056 SUHASINI KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 48 49 239 

56 2123001 21501532057 SUMAN KUMAR RAY 19 19 19 9 9 8 9 48 48 49 237 

57 2123084 21501532058 SUSHIL KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 8 8 48 48 48 235 

58 2123038 21501532059 POOJA KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 48 47 47 235 

59 2123030 21501532060 DEEP MALA 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

60 2123097 21501532061 ABHIMANYU GUPTA 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

61 2123027 21501532062 ANAMIKA KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

62 2123023 21501532063 PANKAJ KUMAR 17 17 19 9 8 8 7 48 48 47 228 

63 2123070 21501532064 VIJAYA KUMARI 19 18 18 9 9 8 9 48 48 47 233 

64 2123025 21501532065 
SARVAJEET KUMAR 
MAURYA 

19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

65 2123074 21501532066 KIRAN KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

66 2123003 21501532067 SWETA SUMAN 18 18 18 7 8 7 8 48 47 47 226 

67 2123063 21501532068 UMA PANDEY 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 48 47 237 

68 2123034 21501532069 MAYANKA KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 48 48 238 

69 2123011 21501532070 NIKHIL KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

70 2123009 21501532071 POONAM YADAV 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 48 48 238 

71 2123032 21501532072 NITISH KUMAR 18 18 18 8 8 7 8 48 47 47 227 

72 2123037 21501532073 SUDHIR PRAKASH 19 19 19 8 8 8 9 48 48 47 233 

73 2123071 21501532074 DEEPAK KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 8 9 48 48 48 236 

4 



 

74 2123053 21501532075 DEWENDAR KUMAR SINGH 19 19 19 8 8 8 9 48 47 47 232 

75 2123035 21501532076 CHANDANI KUMARI 19 19 19 8 9 8 8 49 47 48 234 

76 2123044 21501532077 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

77 2123046 21501532078 DEEPAK SINGH 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

78 2123013 21501532079 UPENDRA KUMAR 19 18 18 8 8 7 8 48 48 47 229 

79 2123033 21501532080 SHAMBHAVI SINGH 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

80 2123031 21501532081 MONI KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 8 9 48 48 48 236 

81 2123039 21501532082 MONIKA KUMARI 19 19 19 8 9 9 8 48 48 48 235 

82 2123069 21501532083 MANDWI KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 48 239 

83 2123014 21501532084 RAVI PRASAD 18 18 18 7 8 8 8 48 48 47 228 

84 2123075 21501532085 NILU KUMARI 19 18 19 9 9 9 8 49 49 49 238 

85 2123024 21501532086 AJAY KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 9 8 49 49 49 239 

86 2123019 21501532087 PRITY KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 48 48 238 

87 2123016 21501532088 ANU KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

88 2123028 21501532089 PRIYA SINGH 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 48 48 48 237 

89 2123065 21501532090 ANAND KUMAR SINGH 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 48 48 238 

90 2123055 21501532091 ANUSHKA KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 8 8 48 48 48 235 

91 2123020 21501532092 MOHIT KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 8 9 49 48 47 236 

92 2123026 21501532094 ASHUTOSH DUBEY 19 18 18 7 8 7 8 48 47 47 227 

93 2123057 21501532095 AVINASH KUMAR 17 18 18 7 8 7 8 48 48 47 226 

5 



 

94 2123054 21501532096 SINTU KUMAR 17 18 18 7 8 7 9 48 47 47 226 

95 2123051 21501532097 AMAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA 17 17 18 8 8 7 8 48 47 48 226 

96 2123058 21501532098 SNEHA SHARMA 18 18 18 7 8 7 8 48 47 47 226 

97 2123017 21501532099 VICKY KUMAR 19 19 19 9 9 8 9 49 48 47 236 

98 2123005 21501532100 PAYAL KUMARI 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 
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TARKESHWAR NARAIN AGRAWAL TEACHERS` TRAINING COLLEGE 
HARIGAON, ARA(BHOJPUR) 

Internal Marks 
B.Ed. Ist year , session: 2020-22 

Year:2021 
Sl. 

No. 
College 
Roll No. 

University 
Registration 

No. 

 
Name 

CC-1 CC-2 CC-3 CC-4 CC-5 CC-6 PC-7 
EPC- 

1 
EPC- 

2 
EPC- 

3 
TOTAL 

20 20 20 10 10 10 10 50 50 50 250 

1 2022026 20501532001 Amit Kumar Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

2 2022047 20501532002 Kamini Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

3 2022091 20501532003 Shree Bhagwan Choudhary 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

4 2022050 20501532004 Anita Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 8 49 49 49 239 

5 2022016 20501532005 Shalu Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

6 2022076 20501532007 Shailendra Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

7 2022031 20501532008 Ankita Bharti 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

8 2022093 20501532009 Raj Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

9 2022014 20501532010 Harendra Yadav 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

10 2022020 20501532011 Mukesh Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

11 2022035 20501532012 Karan Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

12 2022046 20501532013 Nishi Singh 18 18 18 8 8 9 9 48 48 48 232 

13 2022017 20501532014 Suman Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

14 2022089 20501532015 Sonu Yadav 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

1 



 

15 2022067 20501532016 Sujeet Kumar Mishra 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

16 2022045 20501532017 Sanju Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

17 2022082 20501532018 Niraj Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

18 2022058 20501532019 Ritesh Kumar Singh 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

19 2022036 20501532020 Anuradha Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

20 2022074 20501532021 Patleshwari Kumari 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

21 2022015 20501532022 Gayatri Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

22 2022084 20501532023 Snehlata Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

23 2022094 20501532024 Anshu Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

24 2022065 20501532025 Shalini Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

25 2022011 20501532026 Amar Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

26 2022063 20501532027 Neha Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

27 2022029 20501532028 Goldi Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

28 2022066 20501532029 Vir Bhagat Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

29 2022013 20501532030 Manish Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

30 2022062 20501532031 Dipti Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

31 2022080 20501532032 Tushar Gandhi 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 48 48 48 230 

32 2022008 20501532033 Sneha Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

33 2022040 20501532034 Manish Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

34 2022079 20501532035 Priti Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

2 



 

35 2022037 20501532036 Pandey Sagar Vijaynarayan 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

36 2022069 20501532037 Alok Kumar Anand 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

37 2022060 20501532038 Raj Kumar Singh 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 49 49 233 

38 2022061 20501532039 Amit Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

39 2022068 20501532040 Sushma Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

40 2022078 20501532041 Harish Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

41 2022077 20501532043 Kuldeep Ojha 18 18 18 9 8 8 9 48 48 48 232 

42 2022001 20501532045 Seema Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 48 239 

43 2022087 20501532046 Miss Sanjna 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

44 2022053 20501532047 Krishna Kumar Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

45 2022007 20501532048 Puja Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

46 2022052 20501532049 Pankaj Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 49 232 

47 2022049 20501532050 Sushma Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

48 2022021 20501532051 Vidyanshu Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

49 2022064 20501532052 Prakash Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 48 239 

50 2022018 20501532053 Shyam Jee Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

51 2022054 20501532054 Anup Kumar Mehta 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

52 2022042 20501532055 Arun Kumar Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

53 2022073 20501532056 Sudhir Kumar Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

54 2022005 20501532057 Shalini Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

3 



 

55 2022070 20501532058 Ashish Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

56 2022030 20501532059 Gautam Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

57 2022088 20501532060 Neha Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

58 2022072 20501532061 Priya Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

59 2022056 20501532062 Prince Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

60 2022098 20501532063 Ravish Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 48 48 48 230 

61 2022019 20501532064 Sudhir Kumar 18 18 18 9 9 8 9 48 48 48 233 

62 2022055 20501532065 Kundan Kumar Verma 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

63 2022085 20501532066 Sweety Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

64 2022034 20501532067 Indra Raman Rai 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

65 2022032 20501532068 Vikas Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

66 2022059 20501532069 Ayushi Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

67 2022025 20501532070 Rabita Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

68 2022022 20501532071 Amit Kumar Mishra 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

69 2022090 20501532072 Ankita Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

70 2022006 20501532073 Seema Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

71 2022041 20501532074 Rohit Ray 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

72 2022057 20501532075 Abhishek Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

73 2022039 20501532076 Rahul Ray 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

74 2022023 20501532077 Satyaprakash Prasad 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

4 



 

75 2022038 20501532078 Aditya Dhanraj 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

76 2022043 20501532079 Pintu Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

77 2022081 20501532080 Deepak Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

78 2022051 20501532081 Vikash Sharma 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

79 2022044 20501532082 Rahul Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

80 2022002 20501532083 VIVEKA NAND MISHRA 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

81 2022092 20501532084 Saket Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

82 2022010 20501532085 Shrawan Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

83 2022075 20501532086 Ravi Ranjan Kumar Ray 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

84 2022097 20501532087 Sandeep Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

85 2022071 20501532088 Kalim Ansari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

86 2022086 20501532089 Kiran Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

87 2022004 20501532090 Vijeta Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

88 2022012 20501532091 Ankita Kanchan 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

89 2022096 20501532092 Priti Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

90 2022027 20501532093 Avinash Verma 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

91 2022095 20501532094 Bijanti Kumari 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

92 2022009 20501532095 Aman Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

93 2022024 20501532096 Neha Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 

94 2022083 20501532097 Sarita Kumari 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 48 48 48 231 

5 



 

95 2022033 20501532098 Vinay Kumar Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 49 49 49 240 
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TARKESHWAR NARAIN AGRAWAL TEACHERS` TRAINING COLLEGE 
HARIGAON, ARA(BHOJPUR) 

Internal Marks 

B.Ed. 2nd year , session: 2020-22 

Year:2022 
 

Sl. 
No. 

 

College 
Roll No. 

University 
Registration 

No. 

 
Name 

PC-7(B) CC-8 CC-9 CC-10 OC-11 EPC-4 S.I. TOTAL 

10 20 20 10 10 50 250 370 

1 2022026 20501532001 Amit Kumar Singh 8 18 18 9 8 48 238 347 

2 2022047 20501532002 Kamini Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 49 246 360 

3 2022091 20501532003 Shree Bhagwan Choudhary 8 18 18 7 9 48 241 349 

4 2022050 20501532004 Anita Kumari 8 18 18 8 8 48 236 344 

5 2022016 20501532005 Shalu Kumari 8 18 18 9 8 49 241 351 

6 2022076 20501532007 Shailendra Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 49 246 360 

7 2022031 20501532008 Ankita Bharti 9 18 19 9 9 49 246 359 

8 2022093 20501532009 Raj Kumar 8 18 18 8 8 48 240 348 

9 2022014 20501532010 Harendra Yadav 9 19 19 9 9 49 246 360 

10 2022020 20501532011 Mukesh Kumar 9 19 18 8 8 48 239 349 

11 2022035 20501532012 Karan Kumar 8 18 18 8 8 48 237 345 

12 2022046 20501532013 Nishi Singh 8 19 18 8 8 48 240 349 

13 2022017 20501532014 Suman Kumar 8 18 18 9 8 48 240 349 

14 2022089 20501532015 Sonu Yadav 8 18 18 8 8 47 236 343 

 

1 



 

15 2022067 20501532016 Sujeet Kumar Mishra 8 19 18 8 8 47 237 345 

16 2022045 20501532017 Sanju Kumari 8 18 18 8 8 48 238 346 

17 2022082 20501532018 Niraj Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 47 236 348 

18 2022058 20501532019 Ritesh Kumar Singh 8 19 18 8 8 47 236 344 

19 2022036 20501532020 Anuradha Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 49 241 355 

20 2022074 20501532021 Patleshwari Kumari 8 18 18 7 9 48 238 346 

21 2022015 20501532022 Gayatri Kumari 9 19 18 9 9 48 238 350 

22 2022084 20501532023 Snehlata Kumari 9 19 19 9 8 49 246 359 

23 2022094 20501532024 Anshu Kumari 8 19 19 9 9 49 243 356 

24 2022065 20501532025 Shalini Kumari 9 18 18 9 9 48 242 353 

25 2022011 20501532026 Amar Kumar 9 19 18 8 8 49 244 355 

26 2022063 20501532027 Neha Kumari 8 19 18 9 8 47 236 345 

27 2022029 20501532028 Goldi Kumari 9 19 18 9 9 47 236 347 

28 2022066 20501532029 Vir Bhagat Singh 9 18 18 9 8 48 240 350 

29 2022013 20501532030 Manish Kumar 8 18 18 8 8 47 236 343 

30 2022062 20501532031 Dipti Kumari 8 18 18 9 8 49 241 351 

31 2022080 20501532032 Tushar Gandhi 8 18 18 7 8 48 238 345 

32 2022008 20501532033 Sneha Kumari 9 19 18 9 8 48 239 350 

33 2022040 20501532034 Manish Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 49 245 359 

34 2022079 20501532035 Priti Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 49 240 354 

2 



 

35 2022037 20501532036 Pandey Sagar Vijaynarayan 8 18 18 8 9 48 238 347 

36 2022069 20501532037 Alok Kumar Anand 8 18 18 7 8 47 236 342 

37 2022060 20501532038 Raj Kumar Singh 9 19 18 8 8 49 239 350 

38 2022061 20501532039 Amit Kumar 9 18 18 9 9 48 239 350 

39 2022068 20501532040 Sushma Kumari 9 18 19 9 9 49 242 355 

40 2022078 20501532041 Harish Kumar 9 18 18 8 8 48 240 349 

41 2022077 20501532043 Kuldeep Ojha 9 19 18 7 9 48 238 348 

42 2022001 20501532045 Seema Singh 9 18 18 8 8 48 240 349 

43 2022087 20501532046 Miss Sanjna 9 18 19 8 9 49 239 351 

44 2022053 20501532047 Krishna Kumar Singh 9 18 18 9 9 48 241 352 

45 2022007 20501532048 Puja Kumari 8 18 18 9 8 48 238 347 

46 2022052 20501532049 Pankaj Kumar 8 19 18 8 8 48 240 349 

47 2022049 20501532050 Sushma Kumari 8 18 18 9 8 48 240 349 

48 2022021 20501532051 Vidyanshu Kumar 9 19 18 9 8 48 240 351 

49 2022064 20501532052 Prakash Kumar 9 19 19 8 8 49 242 354 

50 2022018 20501532053 Shyam Jee Kumar 8 18 18 8 8 48 239 347 

51 2022054 20501532054 Anup Kumar Mehta 8 18 18 8 8 48 238 346 

52 2022042 20501532055 Arun Kumar Singh 9 19 19 9 9 49 245 359 

53 2022073 20501532056 Sudhir Kumar Singh 9 18 18 8 9 48 239 349 

54 2022005 20501532057 Shalini Kumari 9 19 18 9 8 49 241 353 

3 



 

55 2022070 20501532058 Ashish Kumar 8 19 19 9 9 47 236 347 

56 2022030 20501532059 Gautam Kumar 8 19 18 8 8 49 240 350 

57 2022088 20501532060 Neha Kumari 9 19 19 9 8 48 238 350 

58 2022072 20501532061 Priya Kumari 9 19 18 9 8 47 236 346 

59 2022056 20501532062 Prince Kumar 8 19 18 9 8 47 237 346 

60 2022098 20501532063 Ravish Kumar 9 18 18 7 8 47 237 344 

61 2022019 20501532064 Sudhir Kumar 8 19 18 8 8 47 239 347 

62 2022055 20501532065 Kundan Kumar Verma 9 19 19 9 9 47 239 351 

63 2022085 20501532066 Sweety Singh 9 19 19 8 9 49 242 355 

64 2022034 20501532067 Indra Raman Rai 8 18 18 7 8 48 239 346 

65 2022032 20501532068 Vikas Kumar 9 19 18 8 8 48 240 350 

66 2022059 20501532069 Ayushi Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 49 241 355 

67 2022025 20501532070 Rabita Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 49 244 358 

68 2022022 20501532071 Amit Kumar Mishra 9 19 18 8 8 48 238 348 

69 2022090 20501532072 Ankita Kumari 9 18 18 7 8 48 240 348 

70 2022006 20501532073 Seema Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 49 246 360 

71 2022041 20501532074 Rohit Ray 8 18 18 8 9 48 240 349 

72 2022057 20501532075 Abhishek Kumar 8 18 18 8 8 47 237 344 

73 2022039 20501532076 Rahul Ray 8 19 18 8 9 47 236 345 

74 2022023 20501532077 Satyaprakash Prasad 9 18 18 8 8 48 239 348 

4 



 

75 2022038 20501532078 Aditya Dhanraj 8 19 18 8 8 48 240 349 

76 2022043 20501532079 Pintu Kumar 8 18 18 8 8 47 236 343 

77 2022081 20501532080 Deepak Kumar 8 18 18 8 8 47 236 343 

78 2022051 20501532081 Vikash Sharma 8 19 18 8 8 48 238 347 

79 2022044 20501532082 Rahul Kumar 9 18 18 8 8 48 238 347 

80 2022002 20501532083 VIVEKA NAND MISHRA 8 19 18 9 9 48 239 350 

81 2022092 20501532084 Saket Kumar 8 18 18 8 8 47 237 344 

82 2022010 20501532085 Shrawan Kumar 8 18 18 8 8 48 239 347 

83 2022075 20501532086 Ravi Ranjan Kumar Ray 9 18 18 8 9 48 239 349 

84 2022097 20501532087 Sandeep Kumar 8 19 18 8 8 47 237 345 

85 2022071 20501532088 Kalim Ansari 9 19 19 9 9 49 246 360 

86 2022086 20501532089 Kiran Kumari 9 18 19 9 9 49 241 354 

87 2022004 20501532090 Vijeta Kumari 9 19 18 9 9 48 238 350 

88 2022012 20501532091 Ankita Kanchan 9 19 18 9 9 48 237 349 

89 2022096 20501532092 Priti Kumari 9 19 19 8 9 49 242 355 

90 2022027 20501532093 Avinash Verma 8 19 18 8 8 47 236 344 

91 2022095 20501532094 Bijanti Kumari 9 18 18 7 8 47 237 344 

92 2022009 20501532095 Aman Singh 9 19 19 9 9 48 238 351 

93 2022024 20501532096 Neha Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 49 243 357 

94 2022083 20501532097 Sarita Kumari 8 18 18 7 8 47 236 342 

5 



 

95 2022033 20501532098 Vinay Kumar Singh 9 19 19 9 9 48 238 351 
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TARKESHWAR NARAIN AGRAWAL TEACHERS` TRAINING COLLEGE 
HARIGAON, ARA(BHOJPUR) 

Internal Marks 

B.Ed. Ist year , session: 2019-21 

Year:2020 
Sl. 

No. 
College 
Roll No. 

University 
Registration 

No. 

 
Name 

CC-1 CC-2 CC-3 CC-4 CC-5 CC-6 PC-7 
EPC- 

1 
EPC- 

2 
EPC- 

3 
TOTAL 

20 20 20 10 10 10 10 50 50 50 250 

1 1921047 19501532001 VINAY KUMAR 16 16 16 8 7 7 8 44 44 44 210 

2 1921067 19501532002 NARENDRA KUMAR 16 16 16 7 7 7 7 44 44 44 208 

3 1921042 19501532003 SUNITA KUMARI 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

4 1921050 19501532004 ANUP KUMAR SINGH 16 18 17 9 8 7 8 44 44 44 215 

5 1921051 19501532005 RAHUL PRAKASH 18 17 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 4 182 

6 1921066 19501532006 ASHISH KUMAR 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

7 1921044 19501532008 BIJESH KUMAR 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

8 1921049 19501532009 VIKASH KUMAR 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

9 1921048 19501532010 PRIYANKA KUMARI 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

10 1921041 19501532012 AMAR NATH SHRIVASTVA 16 16 16 8 7 7 7 44 44 44 209 

11 1921043 19501532013 MD ZAMEER KHAN 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

12 1921060 19501532014 POOJA KUMARI 16 16 16 8 7 7 7 44 44 44 209 

13 1921059 19501532015 SAUMYA SINGH 17 17 17 8 7 8 8 45 45 45 217 

 

1 



 

14 1921064 19501532016 BINIT KUMAR 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

15 1921054 19501532017 PINTU KUMAR 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

16 1921057 19501532018 FARHEE NAZ 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

17 1921058 19501532019 SONY KUMARI 17 17 17 9 8 8 8 45 44 44 217 

18 1921062 19501532020 ANJALI KUMARI 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

19 1921069 19501532021 SAGAR KUMAR 17 18 17 9 9 8 9 45 45 45 222 

20 1921065 19501532022 KRISHNA KUMAR 16 16 16 8 7 7 8 44 44 44 210 

21 1921063 19501532023 BISHNU SHANKAR SINGH 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 224 

22 1921068 19501532024 SHRADHA SINGH 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

23 1921089 19501532025 NITISH KUMAR 16 16 16 8 7 7 8 44 44 44 210 

24 1921052 19501532026 ANAND MOHAN 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 224 

25 1921053 19501532027 KHUSHBU KUMARI 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 224 

26 1921055 19501532028 RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD 17 18 17 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 223 

27 1921001 19501532029 VIVEK RAJ 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 224 

28 1921002 19501532030 ALKA KUMARI 17 17 17 8 7 8 7 44 44 44 213 

29 1921083 19501532031 JAYA KUMARI 16 16 16 7 7 7 7 44 44 44 208 

30 1921082 19501532032 NISHANT BHATT 16 17 16 8 8 7 8 44 44 44 212 

31 1921085 19501532033 KIRAN KUMARI 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 224 

32 1921086 19501532034 SUMAN KUMARI 16 16 16 8 8 7 8 44 44 44 211 

33 1921087 19501532035 JULI KUMARI 16 16 16 8 8 7 8 44 45 45 213 

2 



 

34 1921070 19501532036 SANJEET KUMAR 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 224 

35 1921073 19501532037 GOVIND KUMAR 17 18 17 9 8 8 8 44 44 44 217 

36 1921079 19501532038 SAROJ KUMAR MISHRA 17 17 16 9 8 7 7 44 44 44 213 

37 1921074 19501532039 JUHEE KUMARI GUPTA 16 16 16 8 8 7 7 44 44 44 210 

38 1921080 19501532040 SUSHMA KUMARI 17 18 17 9 8 8 9 45 44 44 219 

39 1921076 19501532041 VINDHYACHAL PRAKASH 17 18 17 9 8 8 9 45 44 44 219 

40 1921077 19501532042 VIKESH KUMAR 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 224 

41 1921075 19501532043 MANSI SINGH 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 224 

42 1921081 19501532044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 44 223 

43 1921084 19501532045 Pardeep Kumar 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 224 

44 1921072 19501532046 GOLDY MISHRA 18 18 17 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 223 

45 1921071 19501532047 DEEPAK KUMAR OJHA 16 16 16 8 7 7 8 44 44 44 210 

46 1921078 19501532048 SUDHIR KUMAR 17 18 17 9 9 8 9 45 45 45 222 

47 1921039 19501532049 JYOTI KUMARI 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

48 1921034 19501532050 NITISH KUMAR RAI 16 16 16 8 7 7 8 44 44 44 210 

49 1921035 19501532051 KUMAR TANMAY 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

50 1921032 19501532052 SONU KUMAR 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

51 1921036 19501532053 POOJA KUMARI 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

52 1921037 19501532054 NARAYAN MISHRA 17 17 16 9 8 7 8 44 44 44 214 

53 1921038 19501532055 VANDANA RAJ 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

3 



 

54 1921033 19501532056 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 16 16 16 8 7 7 8 44 44 44 210 

55 1921024 19501532057 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

56 1921025 19501532058 KAMAL KUMAR 17 17 17 9 9 8 8 45 45 44 219 

57 1921023 19501532059 ANJAN KUMAR 17 18 17 9 9 8 9 44 44 44 219 

58 1921026 19501532060 SHIKHA KUMARI 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

59 1921028 19501532061 KUMAR RAN VIJAY 16 16 16 8 7 7 7 44 44 44 209 

60 1921029 19501532062 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 16 16 16 8 7 7 7 44 44 44 209 

61 1921027 19501532063 GUNJAN KUMAR SINGH 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

62 1921031 19501532064 VIVEK ANAND 17 17 17 9 9 8 8 45 45 45 220 

63 1921030 19501532065 MADHURI KUMARI 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

64 1921016 19501532066 PRINCE KUMAR 16 16 16 8 7 7 8 44 44 44 210 

65 1921017 19501532067 NILESH KUMAR 16 16 16 8 7 7 7 44 44 44 209 

66 1921019 19501532068 RAJAN KUMAR SONI 17 17 17 9 8 8 8 45 44 44 217 

67 1921018 19501532069 AMAR KUMAR GUPTA 17 17 17 9 8 8 8 45 44 44 217 

68 1921021 19501532070 NISHA KUMARI 17 17 17 9 8 8 9 45 45 45 220 

69 1921020 19501532071 RAVI RANJAN UPADHYAY 16 16 16 8 8 7 8 44 44 44 211 

70 1921022 19501532072 AMAN KUMAR 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 224 

71 1921015 19501532073 SHIKHA RANI 17 16 17 8 8 8 7 44 44 44 213 

72 1921013 19501532074 NEHA KUMARI 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

73 1921014 19501532075 BHAWANA KUMARI 16 16 16 8 7 7 7 44 44 44 209 

4 



 

74 1921012 19501532076 SONI MISHRA 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

75 1921006 19501532077 HARIOM SHARMA 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

76 1921007 19501532078 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 18 18 18 9 9 9 8 45 45 45 224 

77 1921008 19501532079 AVINASH KUMAR PANDEY 17 17 17 8 8 8 8 44 44 44 215 

78 1921009 19501532080 PANKAJ KISHOR SINGH 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

79 1921011 19501532081 ARTI KUMARI 17 16 17 8 8 8 8 44 44 44 214 

80 1921010 19501532082 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

81 1921003 19501532083 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

82 1921004 19501532084 
HIMANSHU KUMAR 
VERMA 

18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

83 1921005 19501532085 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 18 18 18 9 9 9 9 45 45 45 225 

84 1921061 19501532086 NEHA KUMARI 16 16 16 8 7 7 8 44 44 44 210 

85 1921088 19501532087 PANKAJ KUMAR 16 18 16 9 7 7 8 44 44 44 213 

86 1921046 19501532088 SUJEET KUMAR 16 16 16 8 7 7 7 44 44 44 209 

87 1921056 19501532901 REENA KUMARI 16 16 16 7 7 7 7 44 44 44 208 
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TARKESHWAR NARAIN AGRAWAL TEACHERS` TRAINING COLLEGE 
HARIGAON, ARA(BHOJPUR) 

Internal Marks 

B.Ed. 2nd year , session: 2019-21 

Year:2021 
 

Sl. 
No. 

 

College 
Roll No. 

University 
Registration 

No. 

Name PC- 
7(B) 

CC-8 CC-9 CC-10 
OC- 
11 

EPC -4 S. I. TOTAL 

10 20 20 10 10 50 250 370 

1 1921047 19501532001 VINAY KUMAR 8 18 18 8 8 48 242 350 

2 1921067 19501532002 NARENDRA KUMAR 7 17 18 8 7 49 242 348 

3 1921042 19501532003 SUNITA KUMARI 9 19 18 8 8 48 242 352 

4 1921050 19501532004 ANUP KUMAR SINGH 9 19 18 8 8 48 241 351 

5 1921051 19501532005 RAHUL PRAKASH 8 18 18 8 7 48 242 349 

6 1921066 19501532006 ASHISH KUMAR 9 19 18 9 9 48 241 353 

7 1921044 19501532008 BIJESH KUMAR 9 19 18 8 9 48 240 351 

8 1921049 19501532009 VIKASH KUMAR 8 19 18 8 8 48 241 350 

9 1921048 19501532010 PRIYANKA KUMARI 9 19 19 8 8 48 241 352 

10 1921041 19501532012 AMAR NATH SHRIVASTVA 8 18 18 8 8 8 242 310 

11 1921043 19501532013 MD ZAMEER KHAN 9 19 19 9 9 48 242 355 

12 1921060 19501532014 POOJA KUMARI 8 17 18 8 8 48 239 346 

13 1921059 19501532015 SAUMYA SINGH 8 18 18 8 9 48 240 349 

14 1921064 19501532016 BINIT KUMAR 9 19 19 9 8 48 236 348 

 

1 



 

15 1921054 19501532017 PINTU KUMAR 9 19 19 9 9 48 246 359 

16 1921057 19501532018 FARHEE NAZ 9 19 19 9 9 48 242 355 

17 1921058 19501532019 SONY KUMARI 9 18 18 8 8 48 244 353 

18 1921062 19501532020 ANJALI KUMARI 9 19 19 9 9 48 241 354 

19 1921069 19501532021 SAGAR KUMAR 8 19 18 8 8 48 235 344 

20 1921065 19501532022 KRISHNA KUMAR 8 17 18 8 8 48 240 347 

21 1921063 19501532023 BISHNU SHANKAR SINGH 8 19 18 8 8 48 240 349 

22 1921068 19501532024 SHRADHA SINGH 8 19 18 8 8 49 247 357 

23 1921089 19501532025 NITISH KUMAR 8 17 18 8 8 49 241 349 

24 1921052 19501532026 ANAND MOHAN 8 19 18 8 8 48 244 353 

25 1921053 19501532027 KHUSHBU KUMARI 8 17 18 8 8 47 241 347 

26 1921055 19501532028 RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD 9 19 19 9 9 48 244 357 

27 1921001 19501532029 VIVEK RAJ 6 17 18 8 7 47 235 338 

28 1921002 19501532030 ALKA KUMARI 9 19 19 9 9 49 238 352 

29 1921083 19501532031 JAYA KUMARI 8 17 17 8 7 49 242 348 

30 1921082 19501532032 NISHANT BHATT 9 19 18 8 8 49 241 352 

31 1921085 19501532033 KIRAN KUMARI 9 19 19 8 9 49 241 354 

32 1921086 19501532034 SUMAN KUMARI 8 17 18 8 8 49 242 350 

33 1921087 19501532035 JULI KUMARI 8 17 18 8 8 49 241 349 

34 1921070 19501532036 SANJEET KUMAR 9 19 19 9 9 49 240 354 

2 



 

35 1921073 19501532037 GOVIND KUMAR 8 19 18 8 8 49 240 350 

36 1921079 19501532038 SAROJ KUMAR MISHRA 8 19 18 8 8 49 241 351 

37 1921074 19501532039 JUHEE KUMARI GUPTA 8 17 18 8 9 49 240 349 

38 1921080 19501532040 SUSHMA KUMARI 9 19 18 8 8 49 242 353 

39 1921076 19501532041 VINDHYACHAL PRAKASH 8 19 18 8 8 49 242 352 

40 1921077 19501532042 VIKESH KUMAR 9 17 19 9 8 48 239 349 

41 1921075 19501532043 MANSI SINGH 9 19 19 9 9 49 247 361 

42 1921081 19501532044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 9 19 19 9 8 49 242 355 

43 1921084 19501532045 Pardeep Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 49 240 354 

44 1921072 19501532046 GOLDY MISHRA 9 19 19 9 8 49 241 354 

45 1921071 19501532047 DEEPAK KUMAR OJHA 8 18 18 8 7 49 241 349 

46 1921078 19501532048 SUDHIR KUMAR 8 19 17 8 7 46 239 344 

47 1921039 19501532049 JYOTI KUMARI 9 19 19 9 9 48 241 354 

48 1921034 19501532050 NITISH KUMAR RAI 8 18 18 8 8 48 239 347 

49 1921035 19501532051 KUMAR TANMAY 7 19 18 8 7 48 233 340 

50 1921032 19501532052 SONU KUMAR 8 19 18 9 8 48 241 351 

51 1921036 19501532053 POOJA KUMARI 9 19 19 9 8 48 238 350 

52 1921037 19501532054 NARAYAN MISHRA 8 19 18 8 8 48 240 349 

53 1921038 19501532055 VANDANA RAJ 9 19 19 8 9 48 239 351 

54 1921033 19501532056 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 8 18 18 8 8 48 244 352 

3 



 

55 1921024 19501532057 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 9 19 18 9 9 48 244 356 

56 1921025 19501532058 KAMAL KUMAR 8 18 18 8 8 48 241 349 

57 1921023 19501532059 ANJAN KUMAR 9 19 18 8 8 48 243 353 

58 1921026 19501532060 SHIKHA KUMARI 9 19 18 8 8 48 242 352 

59 1921028 19501532061 KUMAR RAN VIJAY 8 18 18 8 8 48 241 349 

60 1921029 19501532062 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 8 17 18 8 7 47 242 347 

61 1921027 19501532063 GUNJAN KUMAR SINGH 8 19 18 8 8 48 234 343 

62 1921031 19501532064 VIVEK ANAND 9 19 19 9 9 48 242 355 

63 1921030 19501532065 MADHURI KUMARI 8 18 18 8 7 47 240 346 

64 1921016 19501532066 PRINCE KUMAR 8 17 17 8 8 47 244 349 

65 1921017 19501532067 NILESH KUMAR 8 18 18 8 8 48 241 349 

66 1921019 19501532068 RAJAN KUMAR SONI 8 18 19 9 8 49 244 355 

67 1921018 19501532069 AMAR KUMAR GUPTA 8 17 17 8 7 47 242 346 

68 1921021 19501532070 NISHA KUMARI 9 18 18 8 8 48 242 351 

69 1921020 19501532071 RAVI RANJAN UPADHYAY 8 18 19 8 8 48 241 350 

70 1921022 19501532072 AMAN KUMAR 9 19 18 9 9 48 246 358 

71 1921015 19501532073 SHIKHA RANI 9 18 18 8 8 48 242 351 

72 1921013 19501532074 NEHA KUMARI 9 19 18 9 8 48 244 355 

73 1921014 19501532075 BHAWANA KUMARI 9 18 189 8 8 48 241 521 

74 1921012 19501532076 SONI MISHRA 9 19 19 9 9 49 246 360 

4 



 

75 1921006 19501532077 HARIOM SHARMA 9 19 19 8 8 48 241 352 

76 1921007 19501532078 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 8 19 18 8 8 48 241 350 

77 1921008 19501532079 AVINASH KUMAR PANDEY 8 18 18 8 8 48 242 350 

78 1921009 19501532080 PANKAJ KISHOR SINGH 8 19 18 8 8 48 242 351 

79 1921011 19501532081 ARTI KUMARI 9 18 18 8 8 48 244 353 

80 1921010 19501532082 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH 8 19 18 8 7 48 235 343 

81 1921003 19501532083 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 7 19 18 7 8 48 235 342 

82 1921004 19501532084 HIMANSHU KUMAR VERMA 9 19 19 8 9 48 239 351 

83 1921005 19501532085 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 8 19 18 8 8 48 240 349 

84 1921061 19501532086 NEHA KUMARI 8 17 18 8 8 48 242 349 

85 1921088 19501532087 PANKAJ KUMAR 8 19 18 8 8 49 242 352 

86 1921046 19501532088 SUJEET KUMAR 8 18 18 8 8 48 241 349 

87 1921056 19501532901 REENA KUMARI 9 18 18 8 9 48 241 351 
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TARKESHWAR NARAIN AGRAWAL TEACHERS` TRAINING COLLEGE 
HARIGAON, ARA(BHOJPUR) 

Internal Marks 
B.Ed. 2nd year , session: 2018-20 

Year:2020 
 

Sl. No. 
University 

Roll No. 

 
Name 

C-7 b CC-8 CC-9 CC-10 OC-11 EPC-4 S.I. TOTAL 

10 20 20 10 10 10 250 330 

1 18217001 Ashish Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

2 18217003 Awinash Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

3 18217004 Chanchal Kumar 9 18 18 9 9 9 236 308 

4 18217005 Deepa Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 8 238 311 

5 18217006 Deepak Kumar 9 18 18 9 9 8 235 306 

6 18217007 Deepak Kumar 9 18 18 9 9 8 235 306 

7 18217009 Deepak Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 8 238 311 

8 18217010 Deepti Singh 9 18 18 9 9 8 237 308 

9 18217011 Durga Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

10 18217013 Jainendra Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

11 18217014 Karishma Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

12 18217015 Kumari Madhumita 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

13 18217016 Kundan Kumar 9 18 18 8 8 8 235 304 

1 



 

14 18217017 Lusi Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

15 18217018 Md. Arshad Alam 8 18 18 9 9 9 235 306 

16 18217019 Manisha Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

17 18217020 Mukesh Kumar Singh 8 18 18 8 8 8 231 299 

18 18217021 Nazim Ansari 9 18 19 9 9 8 235 307 

19 18217022 Nidhi Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

20 18217023 Nirbhay Kumar 8 18 18 7 8 8 233 300 

21 18217024 Om Prakash Sinha 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

22 18217025 Pooja Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

23 18217026 Pooja Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

24 18217027 Praveen Kumar Singh 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

25 18217028 Priyanka Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 237 311 

26 18217029 Puja Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

27 18217030 Raghuvansh Mani 9 18 19 9 9 9 237 310 

28 18217032 Rajnish Kumar 9 18 19 9 9 9 236 309 

29 18217033 Rakesh Kumar Rajak 8 18 18 8 8 8 237 305 

30 18217034 Ranjan Kumar Singh 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

31 18217035 Ravi Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 9 236 310 

32 18217037 Reena Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

33 18217038 Ritu Sharma 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

2 



 

34 18217039 Rupendra Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 9 237 311 

35 18217041 Sanita Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

36 18217042 Sayada Khatoon 8 18 18 8 8 8 233 301 

37 18217043 Shasank Shekhar 8 18 18 8 8 8 234 302 

38 18217045 Sunil Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

39 18217046 Zahid Ali 9 19 19 9 9 9 235 309 

40 18217047 Prakash Pandey 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

41 18217049 Kumar Ritiwik Dev 8 19 18 8 9 8 234 304 

42 18217050 Pratima Kumari 9 18 18 9 9 9 235 307 

43 18217051 Mukesh Kumar Singh 9 19 19 9 9 9 238 312 

44 18217052 Prakash Kumar 8 18 18 9 9 9 235 306 

45 18217053 Bijendra Kumar Pal 9 19 19 9 9 9 237 311 

46 18217054 Kumari Sarita 8 18 19 9 9 9 236 308 

47 18217055 Abdul Mokit 8 18 18 8 9 8 234 303 

48 18217056 Bablu Kumar Tripathi 8 18 18 8 8 8 235 303 

49 18217057 Anish Kumar 8 18 18 8 9 8 234 303 

50 18217058 Ravi Bhushan Kumar 9 18 18 8 9 8 234 304 

51 18217059 Shreekant Singh Kushwaha 9 19 19 9 9 9 237 311 

52 18217060 Sarvjeet Kumar 8 18 18 8 8 8 234 302 

53 18217061 Rohit Kumar Singh 8 18 18 8 8 8 235 303 
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TARKESHWAR NARAIN AGRAWAL TEACHERS` TRAINING COLLEGE 
HARIGAON, ARA(BHOJPUR) 

Internal Marks 
B.Ed. Ist year , session: 2018-20 

Year:2019 
 

Sl. No. University Roll 
No. 

 

Name 
CC-1 CC-2 CC-3 CC-4 CC-5 CC-6 C-7 a EPC-1 EPC-2 EPC-3 TOTAL 

20 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 130 

1 18217001 Ashish Kumar 19 19 18 9 8 9 9 8 9 8 116 

2 18217003 Awinash Kumar 18 19 18 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 114 

3 18217004 Chanchal Kumar 18 18 17 8 7 7 8 8 8 7 106 

4 18217005 Deepa Kumari 19 19 19 8 9 8 8 8 9 8 115 

5 18217006 Deepak Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 9 8 7 110 

6 18217007 Deepak Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 110 

7 18217009 Deepak Kumar 19 19 19 8 9 9 9 7 8 8 115 

8 18217010 Deepti Singh 19 19 19 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 119 

9 18217011 Durga Kumari 18 19 18 9 8 8 9 9 8 9 115 

10 18217013 Jainendra Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 116 

11 18217014 Karishma Kumari 18 19 18 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 115 

12 18217015 Kumari Madhumita 18 19 18 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 112 

13 18217016 Kundan Kumar 17 17 17 8 7 7 8 9 9 9 108 

14 18217017 Lusi Kumari 18 19 18 9 8 8 9 9 8 9 115 

4 



 

15 18217018 Md. Arshad Alam 17 17 17 8 7 7 7 8 8 7 103 

16 18217019 Manisha Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 118 

17 18217020 Mukesh Kumar Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 116 

18 18217021 Nazim Ansari 18 17 18 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 107 

19 18217022 Nidhi Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 119 

20 18217023 Nirbhay Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 7 8 8 7 108 

21 18217024 Om Prakash Sinha 18 17 17 7 7 7 7 9 8 7 104 

22 18217025 Pooja Kumari 19 19 19 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 117 

23 18217026 Pooja Kumari 18 19 18 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 114 

24 18217027 Praveen Kumar Singh 19 19 19 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 118 

25 18217028 Priyanka Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 118 

26 18217029 Puja Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 120 

27 18217030 Raghuvansh Mani 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 108 

28 18217032 Rajnish Kumar 19 18 19 8 9 9 8 9 8 8 115 

29 18217033 Rakesh Kumar Rajak 17 17 17 8 7 7 9 8 8 7 105 

30 18217034 Ranjan Kumar Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 120 

31 18217035 Ravi Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 116 

32 18217036 Ravi Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 116 

33 18217037 Reena Kumari 19 19 19 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 116 

34 18217038 Ritu Sharma 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 118 
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35 18217039 Rupendra Kumar 19 18 19 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 117 

36 18217041 Sanita Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 116 

37 18217042 Sayada Khatoon 18 17 18 7 8 8 8 7 7 7 105 

38 18217043 Shasank Shekhar 18 17 18 8 8 8 8 7 8 7 107 

39 18217045 Sunil Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 115 

40 18217046 Zahid Ali 18 18 18 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 108 

41 18217047 Prakash Pandey 19 18 19 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 115 

42 18217049 Kumar Ritiwik Dev 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 110 

43 18217050 Pratima Kumari 19 18 19 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 115 

44 18217051 Mukesh Kumar Singh 18 18 18 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 113 

45 18217052 Prakash Kumar 19 18 19 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 115 

46 18217053 Bijendra Kumar Pal 18 18 17 8 7 7 8 8 8 7 106 

47 18217054 Kumari Sarita 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 110 

48 18217055 Abdul Mokit 18 17 17 7 7 7 7 9 8 7 104 

49 18217056 Bablu Kumar Tripathi 18 17 17 7 7 7 7 9 8 7 104 

50 18217057 Anish Kumar 18 17 17 7 7 7 7 9 8 7 104 

51 18217058 Ravi Bhushan Kumar 19 18 19 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 115 

52 18217059 
Shreekant Singh 
Kushwaha 

19 18 19 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 115 

53 18217060 Sarvjeet Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 116 

54 18217061 Rohit Kumar Singh 17 17 17 9 7 7 9 8 8 7 106 
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TARKESHWAR NARAIN AGRAWAL TEACHERS` TRAINING COLLEGE 
HARIGAON, ARA(BHOJPUR) 

Internal Marks 
B.Ed. Ist year , session: 2017-19 

Year:2018 

Sl. 
No. 

University Roll 
No. 

 
Name 

CC-1 CC-2 CC-3 CC-4 CC-5 CC-6 C-7 a EPC-1 EPC-2 EPC-3 TOTAL 

20 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 130 

1 18217001 Anup Kumar 18 18 17 9 7 8 7 9 7 7 107 

2 18217002 Arbind Kumar 18 18 17 8 7 8 8 7 7 7 105 

3 18217003 Deepak Kumar 18 19 19 8 9 8 9 8 8 9 115 

4 18217004 Gaurav Kumar 18 19 18 7 8 7 9 7 7 8 108 

5 18217005 Hare Ram Thakur 19 19 19 7 9 9 9 8 8 9 116 

6 18217006 Kansihak Gautam 17 19 19 8 9 9 8 7 8 9 113 

7 18217007 Lal Babu Yadav 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 111 

8 18217008 Mantu Kumar Singh 18 19 18 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 112 

9 18217009 Neha Kumari 18 18 17 7 7 9 7 8 8 7 106 

10 18217010 Nikita Kumari 18 18 18 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 111 

11 18217011 Pooja Kumari 19 19 19 8 9 8 9 8 9 9 117 

12 18217012 Preeti Singh 18 18 18 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 108 

13 18217013 Prem Prakash Chandan 18 19 19 8 9 8 8 9 7 9 114 
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14 18217014 Ritesh Kumar Singh 19 19 19 7 9 9 9 9 8 9 117 

15 18217015 Sandhya Kumari 18 18 18 7 8 7 8 8 9 8 109 

16 18217016 Sandhya Kumari 19 18 18 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 114 

17 18217017 Sanjoo Yadav 18 18 19 9 9 8 9 8 9 8 115 

18 18217018 Saroj Kumar Gupta 18 18 18 8 8 9 9 8 9 8 113 

19 18217019 Uma Kumari Prjapati 19 19 19 7 9 8 8 8 8 9 114 

20 18217020 Amrendra Kumar 18 19 18 9 8 8 9 8 9 8 114 

21 18217021 Ankush Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 109 

22 18217022 Chandan Kumar Singh 19 18 17 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 107 

23 18217023 Deepak Kumar 18 18 18 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 111 

24 18217024 Dhananjay Chaubay 18 19 18 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 112 

25 18217025 Dileep Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 108 

26 18217026 Jugesh Kumar Ram 19 18 18 8 8 9 8 8 7 8 111 

27 18217027 Kamal Narayan Ray 18 18 18 8 8 9 7 8 8 8 110 

28 18217028 Madhusudan Kumar 18 18 18 9 8 8 8 9 8 8 112 

29 18217029 Md. Kalim Ullah 19 19 17 7 7 8 7 9 7 9 109 

30 18217030 Nishant Kumar 18 18 17 8 7 9 7 7 7 7 105 

31 18217031 Pankaj Kumar 18 18 19 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 117 

32 18217032 Piyush Kumar Ranjan 17 17 17 8 7 8 7 7 7 8 103 

33 18217033 Priti Kumari 18 18 18 8 8 9 7 8 8 8 110 
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34 18217034 Purshottam Kumar 18 18 18 9 8 8 8 7 7 8 109 

35 18217035 Rahul Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 7 7 8 109 

36 18217036 Rajadhan Kumar Ram 18 18 16 7 6 9 7 7 7 7 102 

37 18217037 Ravikesh kumar 19 19 19 8 9 8 9 8 9 9 117 

38 18217038 Satendra Kumar 19 19 17 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 106 

39 18217039 Suhail Akhtar 19 17 17 8 7 8 7 9 7 7 106 

40 18217040 Sunny Kumar Ray 19 19 19 8 9 9 9 8 8 9 117 

41 18217041 Uma Shankar Singh 18 19 18 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 111 

42 18217042 
Upendra Kumar 
Keshari 

18 19 18 8 8 7 8 7 7 8 108 

43 18217043 Vikash Kumar 17 19 18 7 8 8 7 8 7 8 107 

44 18217044 Raj Lakshmi Kumari 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 110 

45 18217045 Deepshikha Kumari 19 19 19 8 9 8 8 8 8 9 115 

46 18217046 Durgawati Kumari 18 19 19 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 117 

47 18217047 Nisha Kumari 18 19 18 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 112 

48 18217048 Om Prakash Kumar 18 19 18 8 8 8 9 8 9 8 113 

49 18217049 Pooja Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 119 

50 18217050 Vivek Saurabh 19 19 19 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 118 

51 18217051 Kamalesh Choudhari 18 17 18 8 8 7 9 7 8 8 108 

52 18217052 Shashee Bhushan Patel 18 19 19 8 9 8 9 8 9 9 116 

53 18217053 Kumari Kalpna Singh 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 120 
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54 18217054 Rinku Kumari 19 18 18 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 113 

55 18217055 Angad Kumar 18 18 17 8 7 7 7 8 9 7 106 

56 18217056 Anil Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 7 8 9 8 8 110 

57 18217057 Ashwani Kumar 18 17 18 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 108 

58 18217058 Basant Prakash Singh 19 19 19 8 9 8 8 9 9 9 117 

59 18217059 Bharat Kumar 18 19 18 9 8 7 8 8 7 8 110 

60 18217060 Bina Kumari 18 19 19 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 118 

61 18217061 Chandan Kumar Singh 18 19 19 8 9 9 8 9 8 9 116 

62 18217062 Gajendra Kumar 19 19 19 8 9 8 8 7 8 9 114 

63 18217063 Kalayani Kumari 19 19 19 8 9 8 9 8 7 9 115 

64 18217064 Kamal Kumar 19 18 18 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 110 

65 18217065 Kanchan Kumari 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 110 

66 18217066 Kumar Aayushman 19 18 18 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 115 

67 18217067 Manisha Kumari 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 8 7 9 117 

68 18217068 Manjit Kumar 18 18 18 7 8 7 7 8 9 8 108 

69 18217069 Manoj Kumar 18 18 17 8 7 9 7 7 7 7 105 

70 18217070 Mayank Shekhar 18 19 18 7 8 7 7 9 8 8 109 

71 18217071 Neha Kumari 18 19 19 8 9 8 8 8 8 9 114 

72 18217072 Niraj Kumar 19 17 16 8 6 9 8 8 7 8 106 

73 18217073 Pooja Kumari 19 18 18 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 112 

9 



 

74 18217074 Pramod Kumar 18 17 17 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 105 

75 18217075 Priti Kumari 18 18 18 8 8 8 7 8 9 8 110 

76 18217076 Radha Kumari 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 110 

77 18217077 Rajeev Ranjan Kumar 18 19 18 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 109 

78 18217078 Raju Kumar 18 18 18 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 109 

79 18217079 Ravi Kumar 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 120 

80 18217080 Rupi Kumari 18 19 19 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 118 

81 18217081 Sadhvi Ritambhra 18 17 17 8 7 7 8 8 8 7 105 

82 18217082 Sangeeta Kumari 19 19 19 8 9 9 9 7 8 9 116 

83 18217083 Sunil kumar Singh 18 19 19 8 9 7 8 8 8 9 113 

84 18217084 
Surya Prakash 
Kushvaha 

18 18 18 8 8 6 7 7 8 8 106 

85 18217085 Vikash Kumar 18 18 17 8 7 9 8 7 8 7 107 

86 18217086 Yogendra Ram 18 18 17 7 7 8 7 8 8 7 105 

87 18217087 Dhruva Kumar Gupta 19 19 19 8 9 8 9 8 8 9 116 

88 18217088 Mala Kumari 18 18 18 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 111 

89 18217089 Mukesh Kumar 18 19 18 9 8 9 9 8 7 8 113 

90 18217090 Priyanka Kumari 18 18 19 8 9 8 9 8 9 9 115 

91 18217091 Seema Kumari 18 18 18 7 8 9 9 8 9 8 112 

92 18217092 Sweta Kumari 18 19 19 8 9 8 9 9 8 9 116 

93 18217093 Ankit Kumar Sharma 17 17 17 8 7 7 7 8 9 7 104 
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94 18217094 Manish Kumar Pandey 18 17 16 8 7 8 7 9 8 7 105 

95 18217095 MD. Saddam Hussain 18 18 19 7 9 9 7 7 8 9 111 

96 18217096 Shweta Kumari 19 17 18 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 108 

97 18217097 Dhananjay Kumar 19 17 19 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 106 

98 18217098 Shalu Kumari Gupta 18 18 19 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 112 

99 18217099 Rishi Kapoor 18 19 20 8 9 A 8 8 8 9 107 
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TARKESHWAR NARAIN AGRAWAL TEACHERS` TRAINING COLLEGE 
HARIGAON, ARA(BHOJPUR) 

Internal Marks 
B.Ed. 2nd year , session: 2017-19 

Year:2019 
 

Sl. No. 
University Roll 

No. 

 
Name 

C-7 b CC-8 CC-9 CC-10 OC-11 EPC-4 S.I. TOTAL 

10 20 20 10 10 10 250 330 

1 18217001 Anup Kumar 7 18 18 8 8 8 238 305 

2 18217002 Arbind Kumar 7 18 17 8 8 7 238 303 

3 18217003 Deepak Kumar 9 19 19 8 9 7 240 311 

4 18217004 Gaurav Kumar 9 17 19 8 9 7 239 308 

5 18217005 Hare Ram Thakur 9 18 19 9 9 8 240 312 

6 18217006 Kansihak Gautam 9 17 19 9 9 9 240 312 

7 18217007 Lal Babu Yadav 8 18 19 8 8 8 239 308 

8 18217008 Mantu Kumar Singh 8 18 19 8 9 8 240 310 

9 18217009 Neha Kumari 9 19 19 8 8 8 240 311 

10 18217010 Nikita Kumari 9 18 19 9 8 9 240 312 

11 18217011 Pooja Kumari 9 18 19 8 9 7 240 310 

12 18217012 Preeti Singh 8 18 18 8 8 8 238 306 

13 18217013 Prem Prakash Chandan 8 19 19 8 9 7 239 309 

14 18217014 Ritesh Kumar Singh 9 19 19 9 9 7 240 312 
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15 18217015 Sandhya Kumari 8 17 18 8 8 8 240 307 

16 18217016 Sandhya Kumari 9 18 18 8 8 7 240 308 

17 18217017 Sanjoo Yadav 9 18 18 8 8 7 240 308 

18 18217018 Saroj Kumar Gupta 8 17 18 8 9 8 240 308 

19 18217019 Uma Kumari Prjapati 9 19 19 9 9 8 240 313 

20 18217020 Amrendra Kumar 9 18 18 8 9 9 240 311 

21 18217021 Ankush Kumar 8 19 19 8 8 9 239 310 

22 18217022 Chandan Kumar Singh 7 18 18 8 8 8 239 306 

23 18217023 Deepak Kumar 8 19 18 8 8 8 240 309 

24 18217024 Dhananjay Chaubay 8 18 18 8 9 9 240 310 

25 18217025 Dileep Kumar 8 19 17 8 8 8 238 306 

26 18217026 Jugesh Kumar Ram 8 18 18 8 9 7 238 306 

27 18217027 Kamal Narayan Ray 8 19 18 8 8 8 238 307 

28 18217028 Madhusudan Kumar 8 19 18 8 8 8 239 308 

29 18217029 Md. Kalim Ullah 7 18 17 8 7 7 238 302 

30 18217030 Nishant Kumar 8 19 18 9 8 8 240 310 

31 18217031 Pankaj Kumar 9 18 19 8 9 8 240 311 

32 18217032 Piyush Kumar Ranjan 7 17 17 8 7 8 238 302 

33 18217033 Priti Kumari 8 18 18 8 8 7 238 305 

34 18217034 Purshottam Kumar 8 19 19 8 9 8 240 311 
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35 18217035 Rahul Kumar 8 17 19 8 9 8 240 309 

36 18217036 Rajadhan Kumar Ram 7 17 17 8 8 7 238 302 

37 18217037 Ravikesh kumar 9 18 19 9 9 8 240 312 

38 18217038 Satendra Kumar 8 19 17 8 8 7 238 305 

39 18217039 Suhail Akhtar 7 18 17 8 7 7 240 304 

40 18217040 Sunny Kumar Ray 9 19 19 9 9 9 240 314 

41 18217041 Uma Shankar Singh 8 17 18 9 9 8 239 308 

42 18217042 Upendra Kumar Keshari 8 18 18 8 9 8 239 308 

43 18217043 Vikash Kumar 8 19 18 8 9 8 239 309 

44 18217044 Raj Lakshmi Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 9 240 314 

45 18217045 Deepshikha Kumari 9 17 19 9 9 9 240 312 

46 18217046 Durgawati Kumari 8 18 19 8 9 9 240 311 

47 18217047 Nisha Kumari 8 19 19 8 9 8 240 311 

48 18217048 Om Prakash Kumar 8 18 19 8 9 8 240 310 

49 18217049 Pooja Kumari 8 18 18 9 9 7 239 308 

50 18217050 Vivek Saurabh 9 19 19 9 9 7 240 312 

51 18217051 Kamalesh Choudhari 8 18 18 8 7 8 239 306 

52 18217052 Shashee Bhushan Patel 8 18 19 8 9 8 239 309 

53 18217053 Kumari Kalpna Singh 9 19 19 9 9 9 240 314 

54 18217054 Rinku Kumari 9 18 18 8 8 8 239 308 
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55 18217055 Angad Kumar 8 18 18 8 8 7 239 306 

56 18217056 Anil Kumar 9 18 18 8 8 8 239 308 

57 18217057 Ashwani Kumar 7 18 18 8 8 7 239 305 

58 18217058 Basant Prakash Singh 9 19 19 8 9 9 240 313 

59 18217059 Bharat Kumar 8 18 18 8 9 8 238 307 

60 18217060 Bina Kumari 9 19 19 8 9 9 240 313 

61 18217061 Chandan Kumar Singh 9 17 19 9 9 8 240 311 

62 18217062 Gajendra Kumar 9 19 19 8 9 8 239 311 

63 18217063 Kalayani Kumari 9 18 19 9 9 9 240 313 

64 18217064 Kamal Kumar 8 19 18 8 8 9 239 309 

65 18217065 Kanchan Kumari 8 18 18 8 8 8 238 306 

66 18217066 Kumar Aayushman 9 19 19 9 8 9 240 313 

67 18217068 Manjit Kumar 9 17 18 8 8 8 238 306 

68 18217069 Manoj Kumar 8 19 17 8 8 8 238 307 

69 18217070 Mayank Shekhar 9 18 19 8 8 8 240 309 

70 18217071 Neha Kumari 9 19 18 8 9 8 239 310 

71 18217072 Niraj Kumar 8 17 17 8 7 7 238 303 

72 18217073 Pooja Kumari 8 18 18 8 8 7 239 306 

73 18217074 Pramod Kumar 7 19 17 8 8 8 238 306 

74 18217075 Priti Kumari 8 18 18 8 8 8 238 305 

4 



 

75 18217076 Radha Kumari 9 18 18 8 8 8 239 307 

76 18217077 Rajeev Ranjan Kumar 8 19 18 8 9 8 239 310 

77 18217078 Raju Kumar 9 18 18 8 8 8 239 307 

78 18217079 Ravi Kumar 9 19 19 9 9 9 240 314 

79 18217080 Rupi Kumari 9 19 19 8 9 8 240 312 

80 18217081 Sadhvi Ritambhra 8 18 17 8 7 8 238 305 

81 18217082 Sangeeta Kumari 9 19 19 9 9 7 240 311 

82 18217083 Sunil kumar Singh 9 17 19 8 8 8 240 309 

83 18217084 Surya Prakash Kushvaha 8 18 18 8 8 8 239 308 

84 18217085 Vikash Kumar 8 19 18 8 8 8 239 308 

85 18217086 Yogendra Ram 8 18 18 8 8 8 239 307 

86 18217087 Dhruva Kumar Gupta 9 18 19 9 9 9 240 312 

87 18217088 Mala Kumari 9 19 18 8 8 8 239 309 

88 18217089 Mukesh Kumar 7 17 17 8 7 8 239 305 

89 18217090 Priyanka Kumari 9 18 19 9 8 9 240 310 

90 18217091 Seema Kumari 9 19 18 8 8 8 239 309 

91 18217092 Sweta Kumari 9 18 19 9 9 9 240 313 

92 18217093 Ankit Kumar Sharma 8 19 17 8 8 8 238 307 

93 18217094 Manish Kumar Pandey 7 18 17 8 7 9 238 305 

94 18217095 MD. Saddam Hussain 8 18 18 9 8 8 239 307 
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95 18217096 Shweta Kumari 8 19 18 8 8 9 239 309 

96 18217097 Dhananjay Kumar 7 17 17 8 7 9 239 305 

97 18217098 Shalu Kumari Gupta 9 18 19 9 8 9 240 310 

98 18217099 Rishi Kapoor 8 19 19 9 9 8 240 313 
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